
Erasmus+ in  Elbląg.  13 – 17 January 2020. 
List of students and their hosts 
 

Guest Host 

Country Name/sex telephone Name / Sex Telephone + 48 Address  

 

Tobias Dick /M tobiasdick@gmail.com   
+43 676 3102030 

Tyfert Iza /F 515183319 Izatyfert0102@gmail.com 

Silvio Mair /M 
silvio.mayr@gymschaerding.at 
0043 -690 1001 6987 

Mostowiec Zuzanna /F 507324195 zuzia.mostowiec@wp.pl 

Patrick Scheiterbauer 
/M 

Patrick.scheiterbauer10@gmx.at  
0043 -650/5102243 

Maciejko Szymon /M 504 017 690 bom6elekk2@gmail.com 

Nic Zechmeister / M nic@niczechmeister.at  
0043 660 7126172 

Sypniewska 
Aleksandra / F 

516308605 malsyp1@wp.pl 

 

Iker Garcia /M ikergarcia@iesbotikazarbhi.net  
Adrian Straszkiewicz / 
M 

692085237 kikrus123123@gmail.com 

Pablo Dafonte/M pablodafonte@iesbotikazarbhi.net  Kacper Zieliński /M 536 271 399 zielox@wp.pl 

Ainara Huesca/F ainarahuesca@iesbotikazarbhi.net  Agata Mystkowska /F 699 100 124 mysaga@wp.pl  

Yaiza Dosuna/F yaizadosuna@iesbotikazarbhi.net  
Karolina Leszczyńska 
/F 

799 231  284 karolina310702@gmail.com 

 

Evy Middelkoop / F / 
17 

evymiddelkoop@gmail.com  
Puławska Marta /F 517 050 705 martupula@gmail.com 

Franka Wiekens /F/ 
16 

frankafvw@hotmail.com  
Gross Aleksandra /F 735 098 032 olagross18@o2.pl 

Nadine Snijder / F/16 nadine.snijder@hotmail.com  Branicka Zuzanna /F 505989889 zojkazojka8@gmail.com 

Noa Middelkoop/F/16 noa.e. middelkoop@gmail.com  
allergy cats, horses,dogs, etc 

Szarag Kinga / F 692 946 627 barjacsza@wp.pl 

 

Sebastian Näslund/M 
sebastian.naslund@telia.com 
+46 722 287828 

Alex Justyński /M 503 498 439 as.justynski@gmail.com 

Tova Johansson/F 
etovjo@edu.ronneby.se 
+46 733 561231 

Kasia Mierzwa /F 781 782 020 kasiamierzwa2001@onet.pl 

Nadja Melin Säbom/F 
Vegetarian, allergic to 
fur and nuts 

enadme@edu.ronneby.se 
+46763 135705 

Kołodziejczyk Julia /F 692 843 625 julia.kolodziejczyk@vp.pl 

Maja Kullman/F 
emajku@edu.ronneby.se 
+46 760 389527 

Leśniewska Maria /F 796 054 485 wariatka123@icloud.com 
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Szarag Kinga / F 692 946 627 barjacsza@wp.pl 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Teachers list for Elbląg. 13 -17 January 2020. 
 
 

Country 
Name Sex telephone 

 

Peter Beham (M) M  

Karin Kislinger (F) F  

Angerer Gaby (F) F  

 

Miren Begoña Lozano (F) F  

Mercedes Beltran (F)      F  

   

 

Annemiek Dijhuizen 
F  

Robin Bakker 
M  

   

 
Ursula Sandin Gullander (F) F +46 708 290133 

Mattias Bergström (M) M +46 709 780060 

mailto:barjacsza@wp.pl


 

   

 
 

Miren Lozano (F) mlozano@iesbotikazarbhi.net 

Mertxe Beltran (F) mbeltran@iesbotikazarbhi.net 
 
 
 
 

Evy Middelkoop; 17 years old; evymiddelkoop@gmail.com; no allergies or diet wishes 
Franka Wiekens: 16 years old: frankafvw@hotmail.com: no allergies or diet wishes 
Nadine Snijder: 16 years old: nadine.snijder@hotmail.com: no allergies or diet wishes 
Noa Middelkoop: 16 years old; noa.e. middelkoop@gmail.com; allergic for cats, dogs, horses etc. and no diet wishes 
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Erasmus + Elbląg, 13-17 stycznia 2019  Osoby goszczące holenderki proszone są o jak najszybsze nawiązanie kontaktu z gośćmi.  
 
 

Guest                                        Host  

Country Name/sex   

 

Tobias Dick /M Tyfert Iza  

Silvio Mair /M Mostowiec Zuzanna  

Patrick Scheiterbauer 
/M 

Maciejko Szymon  

Nic Zechmeister / M Sypniewska Aleksandra  

 

Iker Garcia /M Adrian Straszkiewicz  

Pablo Dafonte/M Kacper Zieliński /M 

Ainara Huesca/F Agata Mystkowska  

Yaiza Dosuna/F Karolina Leszczyńska /F 

 

Evy Middelkoop / F / 
17 

Puławska Marta /F 

Franka Wiekens /F/ 16 Gross Aleksandra /F 

Nadine Snijder / F/16 Szarag Kinga / F 

Noa Middelkoop/F/16 Branicka Zuzanna /F 

 

Sebastian Näslund/M Alex Justyński /M 

Tova Johansson/F Kasia Mierzwa /F 

Nadja Melin Säbom/F 
Vegetarian, allergic to 
fur and nuts 

Kołodziejczyk Julia /F 

Maja Kullman/F Leśniewska Maria /F 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


